MARINE BIOLOGY, B.S.

2017-2027
Growth

Related Occupations
Environmental Scientists and Specialists,
Including Health
Environmental Science and Protection
Technicians, Including Health
Marine Engineers and Naval Architects

Biological Technicians

Microbiologists

Natural Sciences Managers

Zoologists and Wildlife Biologists

Biological Scientists, All Other
First-Line Supervisors of Farming,
Fishing, and Forestry Workers

11%
10%
9%
8%
8%
6%
5%
4%
-3%

Median Salary
(National)

$68,910

$44,190
$93,350
$42,520
$66,850

$119,850
$60,520

$74,790
$45,320
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Sample Job Titles
Environmental Planner, Environmental Consultant, Environmental
Specialist, Regulatory Analyst

Marine Officer, Environmental Specialist, Laboratory Technologist

Ocean Engineer, Marine Engineer

Biological Technician, Lab Technician, Molecular Biology Research
Associate

Microbiologist, Microbiology Technician, Laboratory Technologist
Marine Science Programs Coordinator, Science Manager, Project
Coordinator

Ichthyologist, Aquarist, Aviary Keeper, Conservation Officer, Marine
Mammologist

Fishery Biologist, Field Scientist, Ecologist, Biologist

Aquaculturist, Care Supervisor, Quality Supervisor




