MARINE BIOLOGY, B.S.





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Environmental Scientists and Specialists, Including Health	11%	\$68,910	Environmental Planner, Environmental Consultant, Environmental Specialist, Regulatory Analyst
Environmental Science and Protection Technicians, Including Health	10%	\$44,190	Marine Officer, Environmental Specialist, Laboratory Technologist
Marine Engineers and Naval Architects	9%	\$93,350	Ocean Engineer, Marine Engineer
Biological Technicians	8%	\$42,520	Biological Technician, Lab Technician, Molecular Biology Research Associate
Microbiologists	8%	\$66,850	Microbiologist, Microbiology Technician, Laboratory Technologist
Natural Sciences Managers	6%	\$119,850	Marine Science Programs Coordinator, Science Manager, Project Coordinator
Zoologists and Wildlife Biologists	5%	\$60,520	Ichthyologist, Aquarist, Aviary Keeper, Conservation Officer, Marine Mammologist
Biological Scientists, All Other	4%	\$74,790	Fishery Biologist, Field Scientist, Ecologist, Biologist
First-Line Supervisors of Farming, Fishing, and Forestry Workers	-3%	\$45,320	Aquaculturist, Care Supervisor, Quality Supervisor